RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

August 31, 2024

General
Fund

Special
Revenue
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay
Fund

Building
Fund

Construction
Fund

Debt Service
Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust
Fund

Total

ASSETS
Cash
Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

4,884,697.82

50,000.00

(239,398.77)

(2,438.54)

47,774.00 315,575.58

804,583.27

395,082.26
200.00
68,946.44
45,579.62
229,466.00

1,199.58

35,758.64

493,650.98

6,242,833.84
200.00
493,650.98
118,946.44
45,579.62
229,466.00

Total assets

4,934,697.82

(239,398.77)

(2,438.54)

47,774.00 315,575.58

804,583.27

739,274.32

1,199.58

529,409.62

7,130,676.88

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow
Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable
Sick leave & other payables

Total current liabilities

Revenues - year to date

Expenditures - year to date

Pension and OPEB Liability

Reserve for Scholarship Corpus

Committed Fund Balance

Unreserved fund balance-beginning

Reserve for encumberances

Reserved for SFCC escrow

Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Total unreserved fund balance

Total liabilities & fund balance

(8,035.20)

(7,110.00)

(10.00)
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

(14,709.04)
750,408.00
102,085.00
119,870.00
0.00
0.00

(8,035.20)

446.16

0.00

0.00 0.00

(7,110.00)

0.00

972,353.00

0.00

957,653.96

1,089,453.74
(1,441,632.88)

1,660,000.00

3,634,912.16

249,902.44
(531,503.44)

41,756.07

0.00
(4,137.77)

1,699.23

47,774.00 370,198.00

0.00 (54,622.42)

0.00 0.00

10,741.55
(2,077,913.08)

2,878,864.80

54,622.42
(54,622.42)

84,098.26
(139,525.95)
(742,897.00)

565,246.01

1,199.58

362.47
(3,000.00)

15,000.00

517,047.15

1,907,152.88

(4,306,957.96)

(742,897.00)
15,000.00
1,660,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,640,725.00

4,942,733.02

(239,844.93)

(2,438.54)

47,774.00 315,575.58

811,693.27

(233,078.68)

1,199.58

529,409.62

6,173,022.92

4,934,697.82

(239,398.77)

(2,438.54)

47,774.00 315,575.58

804,583.27

0.00

739,274.32

1,199.58

529,409.62

7,130,676.88




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 17%
August 31, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance
Unreserved Fund Balance
Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

Budget

Year to Date

Prior Year

Change

%
Of Budget

Budget

Year to Date

%

Of Budget

3,332,920.10

3,634,912.16

3,630,729.99

4,182.17

109.06%

41,756.07

41,756.07

100.00%

3,783,000.00
5,447,605.00
42,000.00
103,559.18

171,405.80
904,664.96
4,466.48
8,916.50

185,269.42
866,166.42
5,574.92
7,632.42

(13,863.62)
38,498.54

(1,108.44)
1,284.08

4.53%
16.61%
10.63%

8.61%

0.00
709,047.37
1,496,102.49
37,326.00

12,589.88
186,867.82
50,444.74
0.00

0.00%
26.35%
3.37%
0.00%

9,376,164.18

1,089,453.74

1,064,643.18

24,810.56

11.62%

2,242,475.86

249,902.44

11.14%

4,786,669.24
401,233.02
263,975.20
430,609.21
834,771.27
318,662.80
2,392,993.62
823,371.44

37,326.00

511,059.28
31,234.50
18,416.13
64,895.15
79,647.27
55,861.24

606,368.17
74,151.14

0.00

400,395.85
33,816.76
40,862.21
55,645.12
81,652.17
51,920.74

499,462.56
75,350.22

6,000.00

110,663.43
(2,582.26)
(22,446.08)
9,350.03
(2,004.90)
3,940.50
106,905.61
(1,199.08)

(6,000.00)

10.68%
7.78%
6.98%

15.07%
9.54%

17.53%

25.34%
9.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1,325,051.72
59,325.76
577,682.72
0.00

16,000.00
14,000.00

220,287.37

30,128.29

255,053.17
24,022.20
194,026.84

16,000.00
0.00

42,401.23

0.00

19.25%
40.49%
33.59%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
19.25%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

10,289,611.80

1,441,632.88

1,245,005.63

196,627.25

14.01%

2,242,475.86

531,503.44

23.70%

(913,447.62)

(352,179.14)

(180,362.45)

(171,816.69)

2,419,472.48

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,282,733.02

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,450,367.54

1,660,000.00
0.00

(167,634.52)

4,079,472.48

— e e e

4,942,733.02

5,110,367.54

(167,634.52)

0.00

(281,601.00)

41,756.07

(239,844.93)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 17%
August 31, 2024

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 1,699.23

0.00

4,137.77

4,137.77

(4,137.77)

(2,438.54)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 17%
August 31, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 416,684.00 0.00 0.00%
State revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 740,394.00 370,198.00 50.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 1,157,078.00 370,198.00 31.99%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 54,622.42 7.03%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 54,622.42 7.03%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 315,575.58

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 315,575.58




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 17%
August 31, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 2,878,864.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 10,741.55 0.00%

State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25

Federal revenues 0.00%

Misc revenues 0.00 0.00%

Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 54,622.42

Total receipts . 10,741.55 0.00% 1,015,548.13 54,622.42

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 2,077,913.08 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 54,622.42
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures . 2,077,913.08 0.00% 1,015,548.13 54,622.42

Increase(decrease) in fund balance . (2,067,171.53) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance . 811,693.27 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 17%
August 31, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total receipts

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Day care operation
Community services
Building improvements
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Pension & OPEB liability

Ending fund balance

Budget

Year to Date

%
Of Budget

565,246.01

565,246.01

40,000.00
6,600.00
937,000.00

6,702.48
0.00
77,395.78

16.76%
0.00%
8.26%
0.00%

983,600.00

84,098.26

8.55%

1,447,841.37

78,029.00

130,609.45

8,916.50

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
11.43%

1,525,870.37

139,525.95

9.14%

(542,270.37)

0.00

(55,427.69)

(742,897.00)

22,975.64

(233,078.68)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 16.67%
August 31, 2024

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 0.00 0.00% 13,785.00 362.47
State revenues 0.00%

Federal revenues 0.00%

Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00

Total revenues 4,500.00 . 0.00% 29,785.00

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 . 0.00% 38,740.00 3,000.00
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 0.00 0.00% 38,740.00 3,000.00

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) 0.00 (8,955.00) (2,637.53)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 1,199.58 508,092.15 514,409.62













RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of % of

Revenue Use Aug-24 SEPT 24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Total
Student Lunch 0% - - 0% - 0% - -
Student Breakfast 0% - 0% - 0% - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 0% 677.90 0% 0% 677.90
Commodities 0% 0% 0% -
Federal Reimbursement - 0% 38,632.62 0% 0% 38,632.62
Other 1,134.11  100% 1,036.38 0% 0% 2,170.49
Total Revenue 1,134.11 40,346.90 41,481.01

Expenditures

Consumed Food - 0% 11,122.01 11,122.01
Supplies etc 1,967.10  39% 2,762.71 4,729.81
Wages 669.38  13% 9,266.80 9,936.18
Benefits 235.64 5% 2,987.48 3,223.12
Equipment - 0% - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,120.67 42% 77.50 2,198.17
Total Expenditures 4,992.79 26,216.50 31,209.29

School Profit (loss) (3,858.68) 14,130.40 10,271.72

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.85 4,559.64 7,001.49

Food Service Profit (loss) (6,300.53) 9,5670.76 3,270.23

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance

Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of
Revenue Aug-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25
Student Lunch 0% - 0% -
Student Breakfast - 0% 0% -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 161.80 0% 0% 161.80
Commodities 292.15 0% 0% 292.15
Federal Reimbursement 670.98 42,023.19 0% 0% 42,694.17
Other 1,134.11 1,036.39 0% 0% 2,170.50
Total Revenue 1,805.09 43,513.53 45,318.62

Expenditures

Cost of Food Consumed 136.84 13,080.68 4t 13,217.52
Supplies etc 1,485.98 3,864.63 5,350.61
Wages 309.38 1 11,625.15 3 11,934.53
Benefits 110.97 3,740.05 3,851.02
Equipment - -
Maint./Travel/Utilities 1,017.60 3 77.50 1,095.10
Total Expenditures 3,060.77 32,388.01 35,448.78

School Profit (loss) (1,255.68) 11,125.52 9,869.84

Cental Office Overhead 2,441.86 4,559.65 7,001.51

Food Service Profit (loss) (3,697.54) 6,565.87 2,868.33

Meals Per Labor Hour:
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance

Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory
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L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT

DATE: 09/05/2024 WARRANT : 091724 AMOUNT: $ 1,241,631.79

To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.

Chairperson and Secretary

Board Chairperson

Board Secretary

Report generated: 09/05/2024 14:34
User: 9523sbol Page 1
Program ID: apwarrnt



erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
5435 ATMOS 00000 56196 DD 08/12/2024 325.52 25548 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56295 32697 DD 08/15/2024 1,346.37 25549 RHS GROCERY DELIVERY 8/8/2
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56296 32708 DD 08/15/2024 4,912.65 25550 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56297 DD 08/19/2024 1,741.32 25551 ELECTRICITY STMT
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 56323 DD 08/20/2024 3,675.41 25552 HEALTH INS REIMB
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56364 32730 b 09/14/2024 1,644.28 25553 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56365 32756 DD 09/14/2024 7,436.18 25554 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56367 DD 08/26/2024 70.84 25555 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56368 DD 08/26/2024 8,521.04 25556 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 56369 DD 08/27/2024 69.00 25557 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56448 32772 pD  08/29/2024 5,999.19 25559 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5435 ATMOS 00000 56451 DD 08/28/2024 138.00 25560 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56463 DD 09/03/2024 1,100.00 25561 FIBER LEASE
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 56594 DD 09/05/2024 5,926.26 25562 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56595 DD 09/05/2024 15,171.73 25563 ELECTRICITY STMT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56197 32644 INV 08/12/2024 247 .46 81749 KASA RETREAT SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56198 310383 INV 08/12/2024 95.81 81749 FOOD, FANS, CLOTHES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56199 310383 INV 08/12/2024 94 .86 81749 FOOD, FANS, CLOTHES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56200 INV 08/12/2024 4.49 81749 GRIDDLE
8285 ADT 00000 56216 32456 INV 08/13/2024 890.00 81753 200 PROXIMITY KEY CARDS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56288 32471 INV 08/13/2024 228.89 81754 BOOT COVERS FOR WAX STRIPP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56289 32525 INV 08/13/2024 20.28 81754 DESK PAD
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56290 32550 INV 08/13/2024 40.88 81754 16x24
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56291 32546 INV 08/13/2024 25.98 81754 PLANNER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56292 32410 INV 08/13/2024 3,446.44 81754 BOOKS FOR PRESCHOOL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56293 32499 INV 08/13/2024 223.50 81754 BOOKS FOR SUMMER SCHOOL
8655 A0C 00000 56201 32704 INV 08/13/2024 1,000.00 81755 AOC BACKGROUND CHECKS
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56202 INV 08/13/2024 96.57 81756 FACIAL TISSUE, FOLDERS
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56203 INV 08/13/2024 114.80 81756 FIRST AID KIT
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 56204 310379 INV 08/13/2024 491.27 81757 MILEAGE TO VICTOREY OVER M
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 56205 310378 INV 08/13/2024 569.22 81757 LODONG FOR VICTORY OR VIOL
6149 BSN SPORTS 00001 56286 32597 INV 08/13/2024 4,652.94 81758 CROSS-OVER ZONE TRACK PROT
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 56208 32257 INV 08/13/2024 14,600.00 81759 RHS- REPAIRS
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 56209 32257 INV 08/13/2024 9,775.00 81759 RHS- REPAIRS
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 56210 32258 INV 08/13/2024 14,860.00 81759 SES- HVAC, CEILING, BUILD
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 56211 32258 INV 08/13/2024 10,650.00 81759 SES- HVAC, CEILING, BUILD
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 56212 32584 INV 08/13/2024 281.00 81760 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
8477 COURTNEY ROGERS 00000 56237 INV 08/13/2024 240.54 81761 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE KACTE
8662 CPG 00000 56213 32565 INV 08/13/2024 204.70 81762 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8700 DREW TEEL 00000 56253 310391 INV 08/13/2024 217.48 81763 KASA MILAGE TO AND FROM ME
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56258 32511 INV 08/13/2024 237.24 81764 PAINTING SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56259 32510 INV 08/13/2024 3,622.81 81764 SES PAINT & SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56260 32563 INV 08/13/2024 285.44 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56261 32563 INV 08/13/2024 751.72 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56262 32563 INV 08/13/2024 63.83 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56263 32563 INV 08/13/2024 1,122.88 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56264 32563 INV 08/13/2024 248.52 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

Report generated: 09/05/2024 14:34

Usgr: g 95435601 Page 2

Program ID: apwarrnt
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Qo%2BjmpJNH8egJaVAtatVem9UTzG9lvGtzQC1foZi4myO49fo2Un0ZJB8vShuHw8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Px%2FtNs%2BjcXQWNHYmzL7wIYF0KKS5g1cACqzIAf84%2BZscQlP%2FTrBLvV62NMV0%2BLjf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DTlM0xDxGVZyPP9HeH8TmXQfwoMna5JqFl0r3owlcYvpb1wHR34jE8kzubRQvgk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XVUHCrjVkr6Cuz4hVIQoqWe3cMi6WcqH4OdensRKPhTkqawPiGqC6NzbVnZl4a7M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JflkVlB%2BaqN5MAM1Tn3Ms6E7kAsDG0m4Tu5LvJkUIKqIIxOuQHSZHGU4gIrm3pYm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCb6NiXCBrAociktkFaocbWagrs%2FLlqaETz%2Fd%2B3aKYjYscD7zqEpBCgUseY9TuRE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o4%2B8ndYzW43e%2BNSiUS1xS4g9zKYxte76kg6wZniVEtdbFYflNvawa3Mna%2FvuZgO6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BGK5ms4ImZpsnm%2Fax39UHco%2FelmjQLvL7p1Km4%2F%2FgBAAl82iTkLrDaMrz1%2Fg1%2FVx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=saE7JdwB921ipVxSJCByNSQoXuK05s113UOkCn6FQz%2FOU0dRCW35QoJIlPZzJQ2X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQjjIdfnErzZ6NkcfuszstaN%2F%2BUUEcGb5GauRMQ%2BcumDEiiwAN6kC6V1sBqnqYum
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c4qkq%2FpsoInIlyU%2BURPHHDHK%2BAHu%2BZiVo4wimwrXpZAXUU3BUUSgqJPVOM8AZ6QP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oUKmI%2FFxl09o6vvw24qEoyLQsHcTlyXEm6eivo7uoH4bKyJ%2BM12AHubuPxFXWPsr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F0uFrBy8wuA7Y2ru7szR7P9QGjmtWid%2Bq%2FICEM%2Fc%2FN0zS%2FEU%2F5i2%2FY5SLYzGw%2BdD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r03E%2F6jklujklJfhQhh3Dhvlwj35TYQ%2FUqD0%2FP3OAtht%2Fq4oAgADjV70UOKwHOly
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yb6aGWetQDKQeZzYFi8Rf3WRCIv9jqCQ2uLXxMMPMxmO3HO0dooO5sETEALaWry6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7L9Pa%2BSQDalCxrJBJA7OoOSftu1kIOYnWdxEa6fxzz5KrGUOssam%2Fezh5O5vhSZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h86uU4j%2FmXD0Brfq%2BFgl68UlYmhujo0%2BdRUDj4dya6CZ6eSDQa6nuWHSaO8ad6gt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pave8zQg%2FYk2hHpvEnBFBbKQljKg%2Bevq8fv90fhUuPUGfVTedadeK55qnkl33%2B90
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q53EDpw%2Baj%2BXq8%2FH89lHwVoix6TAMOFAeGtv7PywnOtLv8hrzaKgppSkpBF3J8Uq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fPcAE%2B3FNCO0uTmzXqnpsRFRrqBWMTzhUe4%2BvDMwD6T2qqtvEeDJ1Y%2B%2FOzZMEKDF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ejnhphMNTq6vXYcYGzN1vhwexUqAK4MpQkYSh241QDNyMGXYVwk%2F5HaSipDGyDCN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b5y6MI33j530fwXiCBP00CAEE2p5GPeGLF7cNCfKiPNSfp3fSE1HA68Bz8auvl9E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pgwiNB9a2vBghho5j8PON8ZBtotK6jw6YKz%2FJrFrOfFPfbGeLaV%2BOCNtnbvJUD43
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jp8jd9qPUe4YuDoTzcB4gD8Cu58%2FneahfgtgTNknVMVY1x3ZuDrm74wugY6rbPCT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tp6Yay9GpvV%2BbhmC%2BaDBv4UzCJ06lkh0tlPFI19SubwSbPy%2FzMKYZ636im9Mkz0A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pknoYrIGUsViPKkeejhnQK3%2Foh5gbrKMx%2BwyJFoHhh2LlGXy1F7G5PJHrzrP01ir
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jFTqqhXO6SCHr2GYdWM7eqh33iaXc%2BI29jNrnGSJzu1KxSYzXcrhcN6dOPazzb5Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lDcJ6xFZMKsVdTT3Y6BrhdPrJdmrV78375I6ErJ3nzUVYefSo3cfo3BuzHU5gm5y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RZCEoSJiVg7w36f%2BrKyM2vBSV3qtqL6DwbE2Cwj%2FaoQ70hfF0rs6Z1ojiyGtKCqO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4WKqy0So%2BNB3JfsVGOJrqiFlBj7UCj%2BBrURwmpUtuMLDcfe0IiYH07U8f%2BfpsTDX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CVYb6SHbO5xEdUY5JAPTpXKMXRypsKHzNNhaRj1ksc%2BFKI5cYmXt032aQRMsPfyL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HWW5jl4vITNnoeN0X1sdMkD%2FlTqd41wWx7NxrLvmUa%2B1vP6gyn4xz80vfjjX051h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sYnuKmzzWOFeSPDGgryiBiB9V4FhjtEVTNH6%2Fv5ddv2CD5q5xzabDDdgwdTsz8LD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2b%2F2UwZXNc6QyQ7YJQacVCTj7fHyRlhnMuuGRzxRj9vh7X3TwCm4ghJ6i9J%2FfPv0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kiG7jPccfIVUo2BFDK%2FiAU3Q7jWWz1ydDfhHIkXnKLq2dtKYdxlfXbyOHuE%2BgvZ2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwFTz6fLeJoqpLgDCiDU5yq3m%2Fjg0YhZFbDvDuewTXeh1o5L00ZrGPbLRQukaOH2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j5SrA2qjFVtnn%2Bw7HgYQXTuU04xmUkxRJXBi0ldEKcc2ZNrOKMYCm5TKzKiGxSkP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvo6Pi4XYHsFFZTJ%2BGrApnT0xPmrUl0zsp4xcyMoWQPiVIn%2FfyTE%2FTEgeIFVN9iU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8PXRC1zz3Xpi6T3xDp5H5xGsxfF%2B3mJrtNG%2Bay%2By0LOXdlQnb9LVDMn5FHCi%2FTRT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Act2USYZe0I47q7d4glqbs%2FzabMqpQI2%2BCDFeKhQcfhcIqHtuxQABFbgSmBwCu3w

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56265 32563 INV 08/13/2024 82.73 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56266 32563 INV 08/13/2024 236.67 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56267 32563 INV 08/13/2024 146.71 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56268 32563 INV 08/13/2024 197.95 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56269 32563 INV 08/13/2024 82.72 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56270 32563 INV 08/13/2024 101.43 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56272 32563 INV 08/13/2024 275.95 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56273 32563 INV 08/13/2024 86.07 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56277 32563 INV 08/13/2024 122.11 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56280 32563 INV 08/13/2024 412.16 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56281 32563 INV 08/13/2024 212.32 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56282 32563 INV 08/13/2024 230.22 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56283 32563 INV 08/13/2024 320.32 81764 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56271 32563 INV 08/13/2024 8.71 81765 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56274 32563 INV 08/13/2024 21.64 81765 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56275 32563 INV 08/13/2024 7.82 81765 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56276 32563 INV 08/13/2024 57.69 81765 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56278 32563 INV 08/13/2024 31.87 81765 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56279 32563 INV 08/13/2024 18.83 81765 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 56284 32563 INV 08/13/2024 49.99 81765 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1430 FIRST SOUTHERN 00000 56294 INV 08/15/2024 200.00 81766 SES/RHS PETTY CASH
6641 FRYSCKY, INC 00000 56215 257033 INV 08/13/2024 210.00 81767 VICTORY OVER VIOLENCE CONF
8410 G&S EMBROIDERY 00000 56217 257070 INV 08/13/2024 802.50 81768 101 SHIRTS PRINTED FOR THE
8144 GIBSON TELDATA 00001 56218 32672 INV 08/13/2024 159.60 81769 ADD MATT LAUGHTER TO TECH
167 GRREC 00000 56256 32590 INV 08/13/2024 500.00 81770 TITLE IX TRAINING 7/22-7/2
167 GRREC 00000 56285 32592 INV 08/13/2024 1,500.00 81770 MIDDLE GR SOCIAL STUDIES P
1017 HICKORY HILL GA 00000 56219 32611 INV 08/13/2024 75.00 81771 BEREAVEMENT GIFT
11 KASA 00000 56223 32664 INV 08/13/2024 340.00 81772 1. POPE- KDPP CONFERENCE 0
11 KASA 00000 56224 INV 08/13/2024 247 .45 81772 D. TEEL MEMBERSHIP KASA
11 KASA 00000 56225 INV 08/13/2024 241.00 81772 R. CORNELIUS AASA
11 KASA 00000 56226 310394 INV 08/13/2024 270.73 81772 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL PROFESS
8705 KELLY DAVIS 00000 56214 INV 08/13/2024 237.37 81773 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE LEXING
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56228 32580 INV 08/13/2024 3.00 81774 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56229 32580 INV 08/13/2024 3.00 81774 MVR'S
7333 KYSTE 00001 56227 INV 08/13/2024 235.00 81775 D. PERRY SPRING CONF
7558 LINK, JULIANA 00000 56230 310393 INV 08/13/2024 96.16 81776 MEALS BOIUGHT WHILE AT KAS
5936 MULTICULTURAL 00000 56287 32168 INV 08/13/2024 6,800.00 81777 SPEAKER FOR OPENING DAY 08
8446 NICKI BUCHANON 00000 56206 INV 08/13/2024 197.85 81778 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE KASA
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56231 INV 08/13/2024 294.92 81779 CO SEASONAL SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56232 INV 08/13/2024 51.95 81779 TECH CENTER PEST SERV
8069 PAUL, KELLEY 00000 56233 32645 INV 08/13/2024 15.42 81780 REIMB FOR MEET & GREET DRI
8069 PAUL, KELLEY 00000 56234 32645 INV 08/13/2024 8.28 81780 REIMB FOR MEET & GREET DRI
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56235 INV 08/13/2024 595.00 81781 SES FIRE ALARM
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 56236 310392 INV 08/13/2024 140.60 81782 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
6420 ROSE, LISA 00000 56238 INV 08/13/2024 2,490.37 81783 REIMB MEALS, HOTEL, MILEAG
172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 56239 32689 INV 08/13/2024 90.00 81784 R. CORNELIUS MEMBERSHIP 3JU
8706 SARAH JAMES 00000 56222 INV 08/13/2024 346.20 81785 REIMB MEALS/MILEAGE KACTE
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 56240 32673 INV 08/13/2024 5.29 81786 LAWNMOWER BLADE
8691 SEVEN MOUNTAIN 00000 56241 32549 INV 08/13/2024 408.00 81787 2 MONTH DIGITAL DISPLAY EM
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pinsPjOvA%2BVBCt3M7JF8at7dzWQ%2FPrCimdvpZZHQr5beJEZ5JqgRw%2FSmxXFkWstD
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLAgOEqD%2FiKR58X8c4eK4%2FHkidq7wiKf7OZ6%2Bce29HgQSazFjXLBYqIPGKYgtmyE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owFUZC0gk8ShRamuZJCT2sGY04KZDGBwLzx7J861V5qoblbPG2xY4EwrOH%2BxMvST
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QOZhd2mwYq2fu7Nnu0xSopc6jTNg%2Fpe%2BKp4jKIGTJ1NA2aGSK4VJqcI7XGNzO%2Fde
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3asZ%2BSAao7Fu0OJXz5K5y4fiGlDJZNqgDT%2Ffk3HoYNA6PCUj5b5eRgoWbgPUJ80a
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IUFgmup%2B9f0x2Af15JFOhYDFUWw1cYYVK%2FXDVd1Ftg%2FqeMK9ld3oSPJHwqOFgW%2BD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2BOggHUAY%2Flbt8RUZaEgN%2FoVBPjTsz%2BuS3sy57dmDiMeMv0BLXZq5cbG%2BMNxdQkm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H8vIw4nQ0FL27K7zVcnKjTw7hCx1BdjcsBCPROFO1Jddz1J63UKABDtYl2SwRt5K
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pjnVaMI6HvNrGDfHL1WDH1IqVGXdJAu5QKwRqtIOPk9OGk2r7PBZdddWvbr5rbqd
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JO0%2B%2Bq1cKKFASA3jtszYCK1tIl587JxVhZt3TuCIM5gOIUsv55ZiZquywUUuUcNy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tf47tUv5pB6vpuWq%2F7kVZBiK%2FSxzQJB0DpDgXlNS8nFr8ciNRU8G3%2BVoQVgboGv6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PoDAu%2B36b8zP7dg9XZZ7ndX1M4wYvIW5hV7YvuS%2BdYSbD%2BFi8o8PMg1YWEesQuF7
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eG8mE63S%2FYKaKpCiQ1Mxo3R5S3eBjaUN4mhItxn4PYhy3%2Fsk4tqyiBdyiMhaSh6A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yv10UFGdn3PvNFmu4HplIJFRUaV6S9Tg5iT%2B%2F6xx4lgL3tRVfSquKifrcrAAzOya
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vk6v6mAU1hPVdQVsgtK7B2JWESua%2F9zLydyx0MUMBUNghZEfBezliM83rc6e3VsO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2pIXOz7F1YfQww56Xpi09soOKzyoift0I%2FO9RD8IVtlr8SBBwdNxwkZYwIpaeuK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3OGVEoApy5UNNpWc6AqnqoonXtzn4BF4vWmPfF5MHAF3wsdBLYGAe9dalSQLpF52
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6A%2FqzL2AQVPLE4YxI8xu6GcYZTFWjw7rJNw5BNhzm19qmIR%2FoUCiVbWKL6pqg1OL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KfTizwnpc3fET%2FqWIZQmSyg833kUllTh1ZZGBvEL6oF75Ajr2NZA3RiMN%2BRNoWqD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2zPD3joPd4GMgAHq25DAhbfzfM5IBafNwTiA6w977tWICbWBnzStjCaeX6cs5NGt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oNKSWKE0glD3JhLEOqWmnsGVmt413uxlxK06Jk%2FRPEsa%2FMxSUr0lPYD432uyzeEe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=br%2FEEuVNmsWeFmLk8CF39D4OavSELP66fTq4HNvWE98Ya5BMAiBUCgUrH3IyDLJF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Foor8iZME1fDKgMGpRg1NrqkucVk7VTgbg%2B41xvOfALJZ%2FSGbdi7Gj4JRT3pjSkp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DafGPcxocHU2dW2TwXEd8C1bDT%2BawISKyWiohhJHS09vIBPdFh72DCHODUkuCKIX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gF611a0ngnzjPTd%2FKjz%2Fhc33UhFh6WD9PvDh01AjCUOD%2B91TUCyFitLR8W52O%2FsV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g8not0Odqpc75BKmxs8Try3ydbC55zjCHXPosi%2BiZIFiuCtcqupIM5ChCP2PV1ZL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4IeNBSfV3j9WtSzBMOIvJrodtCfatlrx2OxbcB7BBu8bUI%2BqtvOFBL3DONSSjOJH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nvxdJwd%2F82k1hcSYJLesSl2O3SU5tvvcDeTT3yWCziGCdJqNN6OS3ZFVNcmGwoDN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MEUfZtrlKQTL%2BkU0IkAHZx4PRNj6tSne4Po6CUBovjzXRYJ5tFsnK%2F%2BNXQnsibbc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wDNHlz15a5Eibn1bMH1lugQQkRHs1YCMr%2BDNuQL%2BhAYwC0%2BWLy6u5kfd%2FhJ%2BtOiN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RtIQHRzvAsS81cFOZRHyrDr6d9c1Rvk0hfKNx6NZYI8fttm5Vdb4O9yK0UtQMm3m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tmgTwdXEMZix3dyHZfuGm8b0vek7UayWUVqBCYp1d%2BcK%2F4P%2Bx6nSYwqmHr6HUuAg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rV0B4qcoz0VscCNs%2FrzvD9Ean3MWwhjq8VaBBGaipo0AjVtzVKerJ8TwFLbICWL7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sWpN0cNBao5p2jEqFFGdAqCmA%2FYRWbkYWZxsfdCtvwdhO%2BFYHQQbyaOyO587oECp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PC6F5QLnf%2B1aggyVrJyW3NdyK9Jt4b94i4aDB1FOVhWpC%2FHeKhiSyIZQGCJdGsG3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=phR3%2BDbQY%2Fyul%2F%2BR8s3khBDcpjBZwliBjGfxMtzggE%2FDdgfCYEGS3HpgBhhBsg0W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PiqOAwpd4j07GDDAis9OpYELWzvS63XWowFizZnpLPNH%2Fg16icLDArOQ88eSC4F4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJ%2FHyEnwA84Lj9y2aV8NTvL3aHGCdrIW5KJrFXTYrpdILfiDrOAayVzdtGQpe2lJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMmfskgTX7UN1LB%2BLp0oyBnKmpyptaVTKhnk4LIsFe7DrYvuA58mS3brXuBaPVhD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DTFQNcY0ua0xEhsNJix2RCpXMtzTUFVhn4lSYRi3PA1Xjrg%2FvYS4khRWjqc6VeGV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cIZE7JaYCnK%2BkuxuZ%2BAMPMAK%2FuuxOnf9FO09xdiGxxO%2B1QdUZLccpSQVsAdfdeTu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g13dTnV0cvJIw4Kj0%2FzPWd3xJH79mZUKpYlcfEep7HX5cQJSfJzSEh6mHkVX3CbW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuIL0yl6mlsvAhfJAFS4uMT3obcAQK8LczjF1Ylm3I%2FDNhUBJvylRSznY9M2rAdl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eyuX%2BrOy0hvci%2F9wO%2F2B1XxX5OHS2iDuTIX8gmWFOLIvhnbe3lnU2ktxZ4cYcku1

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8691 SEVEN MOUNTAIN 00000 56242 32549 INV 08/13/2024 108.00 81787 2 MONTH DIGITAL DISPLAY EM
8691 SEVEN MOUNTAIN 00000 56243 32549 INV 08/13/2024 204.00 81787 2 MONTH DIGITAL DISPLAY EM
8691 SEVEN MOUNTAIN 00000 56244 32549 INV 08/13/2024 54.00 81787 2 MONTH DIGITAL DISPLAY EM
8691 SEVEN MOUNTAIN 00000 56245 32549 INV 08/13/2024 300.00 81787 2 MONTH DIGITAL DISPLAY EM
8691 SEVEN MOUNTAIN 00000 56246 32549 INV 08/13/2024 1,000.00 81787 2 MONTH DIGITAL DISPLAY EM
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 56247 INV 08/13/2024 970.00 81788 FIRST AID INSTR BUS DRIVER
8422 SISTER TO SISTE 00000 56248 257069 INV 08/13/2024 264.00 81789 BACON, EGGS, BISCUITS, AND
7256 SOLARWINDS 00000 56249 32406 INV 08/13/2024 248.00 81790 DAMEWARE MINI REMOTE
8404 SPRINT PRINT, I 00000 56257 257012 INV 08/13/2024 1,245.00 81791 800 CAR RIDER TAGS PURCHAS
246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 56251 INV 08/13/2024 207.27 81792 REIMB FOR POSTAGE LEASE
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 56254 INV 08/13/2024 140.00 81793 WIFI SPOTS
6997 TEACHING STRATE 00001 56252 32496 INV 08/13/2024 1,116.00 81794 TEACHING STRATEGIES GOLD
8310 UV &S 00000 56255 32690 INV 08/13/2024 280.00 81795 YEARLY SHREDDING
7998 AG PARTS 00001 56298 32650 INV 08/20/2024 1,295.00 81796 USB-C POWER ADAPTERS FOR C
7087 BEHM, HOLLY 00000 56315 257054 INV 08/20/2024 44.10 81797 REIMB MILEAGE TO TRAINING
7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 56300 32680 INV 08/20/2024 808.50 81798 DUMPSTER RENTAL
4088 BOULDIN, SHERRY 00000 56360 INV 08/20/2024 1,188.60 81799 LIBRARY CONSULTANT
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 56355 INV 08/20/2024 10,000.00 81800 FINAL SES WINDOW REPLACEME
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 56357 32323 INV 08/20/2024 216,995.00 81800 RHS- CANOPY PROJECT
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 56306 32584 INV 08/20/2024 281.00 81801 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 56302 INV 08/20/2024 42.50 81802 CO DRINKS
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 56303 257075 INV 08/20/2024 57.00 81803 REIMBURSEMENT TO AMANDA CO
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 56304 257060 INV 08/20/2024 151.48 81803 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT TO A
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 56128 32473 INV 08/07/2024 3,385.30 81804 RHS- KITCHEN UNIT REPLACEM
8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 56308 INV 08/20/2024 5,250.00 81805 ATHLETIC TRAINER JULY 24-
8662 CPG 00000 56309 32565 INV 08/20/2024 142.50 81806 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56310 32565 INV 08/20/2024 1,859.02 81806 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56311 32565 INV 08/20/2024 2,990.60 81806 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8591 DEPT OF HOUSING 00000 56321 32676 INV 08/20/2024 100.00 81807 ELEVATOR INSPECTION
8591 DEPT OF HOUSING 00000 56322 32676 INV 08/20/2024 100.00 81807 ELEVATOR INSPECTION
8698 DIGGERS, INC. 00000 56312 32579 INV 08/20/2024 17,000.00 81808 END ZONE FENCING AT STADIU
3072 DOMINOS PIZZA 00000 56313 257081 INV 08/20/2024 26.47 81809 3 LARGE PIZZAS PURCHASED F
7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 56314 INV 08/20/2024 816.00 81810 LEGAL SERV RENDERED FOR JU
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56353 32535 INV 08/20/2024 50.40 81811 NAME TAGS- K. JONES, K. DA
8653 GN EXCAVATING 00000 56356 32328 INV 08/20/2024 415,049.30 81812 REPAIR HOLE IN EXISTING RE
1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 56361 32681 INV 08/20/2024 582.68 81813 FLATBED TRAILER REPAIRS
1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 56362 32681 INV 08/20/2024 793.42 81813 FLATBED TRAILER REPAIRS
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 56316 32641 INV 08/20/2024 334.98 81814 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FOR 2
5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 56317 32765 INV 08/20/2024 169.90 81815 J. MYERS & A. KENNEDY SAFE
8708 JOHN WILCUTT 00000 56318 INV 08/20/2024 1,840.00 81816 REIMB FALLEN TREE REMOVAL
1435 KENTUCKY SCHOOL 00000 56363 32767 INV 09/12/2024 325.00 81817 ADMINISTRATOR'S CONFERENCE
7524 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 56320 INV 08/20/2024 1,996.40 81818 MONTHLY LEASE
8665 Manning Brother 00000 56366 32760 INV 09/18/2024 3,770.00 81820 ICE MACHINE FOR RHS KITCHE
8585 MICAH WADE 00000 56299 310408 INV 08/20/2024 670.00 81821 SHIRTS MADE FOR HIGH SCHOO
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56324 INV 08/20/2024 95.00 81822 CO SEASONAL SERV
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56325 INV 08/20/2024 51.95 81822 TECH CNT PEST SERV
8069 PAUL, KELLEY 00000 56319 INV 08/20/2024 61.07 81823 REIMB MILEAGE & LUNCH
8074 POWER SCHOOL 00001 56341 INV 08/20/2024 5,618.04 81824 UNIFIED TALENTED RECORDS
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 56326 32608 INV 08/20/2024 134.95 81825 BOX TRUCK AC REPAIR

Sgggr:"t generated: g?éggég?m 14:34 Page 4

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OpIM9StvIU9NOwD5PLixdovIjdC4aRwvp5GL99S9dPdC35CCUhsZqE8k%2Bv%2F8m5u5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tOVLdqpEWh%2Fele%2BHkB5lY4UuHftdrdgVxWwQ4u4kSGY7mpcMyjNQTM6D6YF06R%2BW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uDTE2bUr8JYTmRKtd7NhupvK1smzFslaqsk2CU3OL2TYvkS1mtL8mDXW6EQmKo2l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jYRyIloZ2b0PhFDwwtp4A9jSVgkiLZau3MRBHUKl2w8DrXb7p0l35%2F9feqCF5PBc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZK2JJ8Z1b205mCxSeRmBAjPngCnqqW8URljsDYQ9eJy3G1QZHqspJ13B1kaLQvJS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uX2p1kdJm9MuZOiimNN5zzYZYb3r4x8CLh2vUp15yhgW013RSO8ldT4lSqFwq4c1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IHfUooJWWvtyoO9EZrbcEzrDh99eGdTUIeyk6vIjE94LQfhMAo3wovxYPCgW3dfA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DUJ8yhsdbx44gFmdLkTkBLX%2BALsLLZpZ4Oitfe1gUdVXDXUerH9TEwodUApEcE4U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWUnQBdOWmf9XApf7jfpcNUSiqaH7AhVLNuwUuK8O2itvHkuq7ZsPDfvGej6DSJt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2z6fZrW%2FgKs0%2BXuZEhp2ItwHAyHsOPHgNfK81jRYSgrcUVJMGXUF%2FOtx1znV1P6r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGg9syklmYyVVLhjJDtUxgH74zOWMx8pji3uK0oWqmbGO4eotT0yBxf01vKgJyWI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fun3R5Q4egaMQETlblXdUcTOYWTc8PNov7krgiF0HTBt5v1IzZ5f4a28JzpLXDEu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLy3xiTKL0h8rE9iSlCP%2Bz4okuvaoLDiIeE8NI9FC9ewVmB5TxWo9qNNDccvNYWi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SXvyFhwiyfeEUD0R6%2B3bwkcUw62D2z2M1hJnM%2BE9i8WCSuyG25%2BZMOzKDlkVO8s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xnOernqt6JDeqCpBuErRymqoVp0RgHAKzqeas%2FrS5B67Swqy129bUP4CDpnCreT2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50JPCEz2XpRfgzckNu%2BDjW0hN1F9aKdg4kLtOgwoh27MnVLlsA3PzZB1T0wMxP7U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JiaLanLi3Si6flkd9mpDlUuyjwLJ34%2BI37dx0S%2FYP0O6x0DmU%2FjLXTf6vUgz08FD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m2mZ2%2FbOkzEWRgFgJDNMR4QZ3lxW%2FNkwqhusHDqKNqP%2FovpLr%2FOYqvByYuMEmQ3u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X1%2BywFGDD3R%2BlgII3hMf1RZcNrCC6waISlDhy6n%2B289VmMizrHKRqfzs0AFA9TSW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dvv%2BNFy5oSvkMUeLdlo6tBJ%2B08pTynSz4NjmKCZBFhiwvkI7ujLB3n5%2FwVKztJ%2B8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esBaZPkw1aF82%2Bm8QGduMKofgw%2FzRc1XvHX%2BC0cIU3n2Y4QyAU%2F22IOXq01TsV36
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2FTixa0Aajq7X5neiOz8UmXIKIRjRS%2B1aPS1aQZ5TrmV20wxqdyztfisA18dU53Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OMeX6wNaFeg3Ug3FzxgVkTnS64nC1M%2FmkGElVPZ7yI4Ni0qFqdhrDy2fZMDFKDm5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FIGVy0IhEiowsy0f8BT%2Bor4XM8wLDAPVt%2FHIOfVotYEvGLkVrMR%2FGmJiX0Lnma9t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BTKwL0p%2BBpEZgniWiIndgb8n%2Bx9upXKIpxH6PS%2BeQhmWKHNJLJBsDk20PkMbH80Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VlIqDjREjtrb3vxyUIIHq6gYKjbS3G7gKKWvSZRBavOHERGGIlPj5J2cvvlCPRa0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cuwSMsgCJCo0cUSkBIb%2BqgtXUfIKdyAKm92QxS6U0Xy232pzxk9rX5Fj5wNCi51A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpyD7R%2FYRyjSAGXeS%2FozdVj2Qgj7I6MjqZKyAELnAaqxOEwRTdyjkFUaLpQwVhl8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sBqtrCbSIYvb2ORJKilKxW%2FUtIhBU%2BS%2Bs96y665M8ayT45k%2FFp%2F%2BzZbf7AhyPxbX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tTh0VBqBb%2Bh%2F8e3z21GQq4KmzmAFS%2BPBlGmH51vhydJHfO9BBqySzBJokAdkRq2d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ml8xy8OZHlZ8SZ1eGEFge8Gs3qAd5BEj6tXOu6zEA3EuL6Pd1G8%2FaIYjScDYgw3D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QVGdz1SiJPUV1wyaC7SLffm2eALMJkH%2FuRNU%2FbQfjLPgLnAUtplcWOi4TKT41XRN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bD4M0giiAEf1C%2FGTOR0Z4%2B9odN5J6Xww5O3xgIw4yYEtU1jLwhKs77H12Td1KOje
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v6H2Bt%2FPQzz5QZQq3UMad%2FRvmK8%2Bb4tcUw7jRjxwZP9TDZAj%2BfquOFWFhDlucK2w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ihzv1we3e20eg6YuhkgQzfZ419NMEC5birTcdm2yXraL1C%2BVPafTWZigX1hSpqPi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DKpcgFwBNaFU4v%2FvM6zqRPf2gi7pkmU4Njhq8fIZO1sa3m8cjfwT%2BOkQN0LKdsVc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BwfFcAFcaans%2FSVSROfLMZ2n4vAjKNI2QJTbGOVyCZrgtKmjBVtqB0v5Gf2CjcPM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSCJOZV%2B7IAKo29YO7ExvhOzejR0bmZrk8acN2X2flSvIw%2FfyVlmWuiwjbIkvk05
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B42RjmLnLzr3Nbm0PaOjtxPsZErOFaLE0apGLcAdmoroAbern0gG2IWrVZ%2FPueOI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HJmq59Xnz4nkygfuN7aU%2BbkvTx9U7IIQ2oQ8mwvGaB%2FEd3rp%2B3m9JgAu7HIQy8Cn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uO47XQH99yD%2Bgemf9qwZ6%2Bo08ajSFpMnAVBkJiO4acOooJFDWRLG6egxG77S%2FluE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3pem2qtdN%2BDeAh2Yb5bneS%2BBHxvD0SikGBjf9ceqmdV6nrnTvqGU3wRpchS3YNC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sj8%2BHh%2FdXBZa%2FSFn04e2G5qX5MVTodPrjxXLyY8sbXvriO4TUVHjba%2FgVHHaBQCv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xxn3pNKzUx6yYroyxqGJTwvZB5p%2BvSbsFKbm4jLHY7pAvEHLF5tsx8U1%2F1vA5o4A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JU1ArjywBx9GukYSIdty7UeIpNscoxElzAviK4Q9yM5iJ2nTT3IJqSjdIxpATNPH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YahghswzPkpVmjxPXPAc24t%2Bf3hK0iXV2QddxnNXwFf2ua5PpKzEIu9CetBpJKjx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hbegYmjQoSHOp02ELsORhBAEKjJp5IJmiYj1TUGLc9txrrCAEhXnQZbNUOuuQyOi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYJLLO9shIw0u3vv3i2c9UvEe5mYGXzxsbsZxqVeS378QjBpatJpfge6S0NOR8Xh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuXokOvRcyF9t80bHNkLd6q%2B4%2BFFy56By1cujSgkIssbv5cZKtCNEKS61sMysWRk

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
6351 PRO CHEM, INC. 00000 56359 32615 INV 08/20/2024 1,867.00 81826 AIR DUSTER, SILICONE, BLAC
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56327 INV 08/20/2024 470.00 81827 RHS/RMS
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56328 INV 08/20/2024 305.42 81827 BUS FIRE EXT INSPECT
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56330 INV 08/20/2024 21.00 81827 CO/TECH CNT FIRE EXT
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56331 INV 08/20/2024 313.26 81827 R21C FIRE ALARM INSPECT
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56332 INV 08/20/2024 427.50 81827 SES FIRE ALARM INSPECT
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56333 INV 08/20/2024 719.00 81827 RHS/RMS FIRE ALARM INSPECT
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 56334 257082 INV 08/20/2024 49.10 81828 LATE FEE/FINANCE CHARGE PY
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 56335 257052 INV 08/20/2024 60.34 81829 BLACK AND BROWN KRAFT PAPE
1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 56336 257052 INV 08/20/2024 42.49 81829 BLACK AND BROWN KRAFT PAPE
1829 RBS DESIGN GROU 00000 56358 INV 08/20/2024 29,788.27 81830 SES WINDOW ARCHITECT
7919 ROBINSON, BRIDG 00000 56301 INV 08/20/2024 65.56 81831 REIMB RVK MEET DAY COOKIES
1958 RUSSELLVILLE PO 00000 56337 INV 08/20/2024 43,290.00 81832 SRO 2023-2024 SCHOOL YR
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 56338 32678 INV 08/20/2024 4.99 81833 BATTERY DUMP TRAILER
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 56339 32678 INV 08/20/2024 254.94 81833 BATTERY DUMP TRAILER
5106 SHERWIN WILLIAM 00001 56342 32679 INV 08/20/2024 46.20 81834 PAINT RHS
7598 SOUTH POINT RIS 00000 56344 INV 08/20/2024 727 .87 81835 AUTO INS. RENEW
8466 TATRICA OSBORNE 00000 56350 INV 08/20/2024 19.08 81836 REIMB MILEAGE FRANKLIN KY
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56347 32670 INV 08/20/2024 3,011.41 81837 RHS- FLOORING & BASEBOARDS
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56348 32671 INV 08/20/2024 5,591.32 81837 FLOORING & SUPPLIES SES
788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 56349 32669 INV 08/20/2024 2,880.13 81837 CO NEW FLOORING & INSTALL
7860 UNIVERSITY OF K 00000 56351 INV 08/20/2024 500.00 81838 M. JAYNE FALL SEMESTER ODD
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 56352 INV 08/20/2024 231.00 81839 COM SYSTEM RENTAL AUG
112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 55906 INV 06/30/2024 2,522.10 81840 2ND QRT
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 56370 INV 08/27/2024 1,965.76 81841 MONTHLY DIESEL
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56372 32733 INV 08/27/2024 335.00 81842 ENVELOPES, FILE FOLDERS
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56373 32733 INV 08/27/2024 9.99 81842 ENVELOPES, FILE FOLDERS
1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 56374 310395 INV 08/27/2024 258.30 81843 MILEAGE REMBURSEMENT FOR H
1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 56375 INV 08/27/2024 295.29 81844 HYDROELECTRIC POWER GENERA
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56376 INV 08/27/2024 6.02 81844 FINANCE CHRG
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 56377 32564 INV 08/27/2024 1,794.68 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 56378 32564 INV 08/27/2024 960.98 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 56379 32564 INV 08/27/2024 12.77 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56380 32564 INV 08/27/2024 68.07 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 56381 32564 INV 08/27/2024 399.27 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56382 32564 INV 08/27/2024 64.36 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56383 32564 INV 08/27/2024 50.78 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 56384 32564 INV 08/27/2024 84.62 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 56385 32564 INV 08/27/2024 141.68 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56386 32564 INV 08/27/2024 98.14 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 56387 32564 INV 08/27/2024 619.01 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56388 32564 INV 08/27/2024 196.85 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56389 32564 INV 08/27/2024 803.88 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPp 00000 56390 32564 INV 08/27/2024 30.74 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 56391 32564 INV 08/27/2024 1.78 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 56392 32564 INV 08/27/2024 52.68 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 56393 32564 INV 08/27/2024 17.25 81844 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 56447 32819 INV 08/29/2024 556.50 81845 AUGUST RHS CAFETERIA ORDER
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 56395 32677 INV 08/27/2024 1,479.06 81846 MINI SPLIT ISSUE AT ATHLET
R : :
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vkv4g%2FoR3QHSwwha3WhfkNbSKkKoVfpPJw0%2Fpkmz6S4JNPq0HRGIBpaGkq4ToO7C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PcMxL963QgItXvf1hFLU7GecbUcdY747Af0D%2FpOB4agfFAwHhBGh%2BO535dqM0evz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v4mm902K4HnvUHbhqnw7FxF7Sr7v%2BmUXRmZajMI6Ba8lkfPXNPtr0eikRJ%2FU7NGf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GzHcHX4gYagd3T7RXDHlflS6nK5PKThqxJipYOesLPXYJdA9%2F%2FMuEPdLprMZPqt7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4nPXkoBIlz%2BJMsyiMYKXdYO87Uy7t1BPEkR%2BSMVYiMWy0mScNZGt2IDhKVPSgyF0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lcCSaIyoUosTQSr19K35k5YAko%2FL%2B0cU38%2FsirnD4%2F1cu5vIdnJcnEeO6u1r4syl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Vn5vUiQjR%2BYfdcRodKDEAHMaFDJWRuBWwXr9ANypOgCJv5bbfWPYyPBSBOEN%2B1s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7h68kwzijH1yUkrY5sk8BkZqS67HlX2QTojh7VKr75oZ8LoIwE1aqNxKXIqPVSHT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UQAYU7kzxgSF3yKMibDUrof5PrHN116cg79ydxCdV08vxTfI7pMN5ydiRfzNUIiL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fsrZjt%2FymfY2L2mRIGZ0f5Cx1iDCDaHPxRdMZMoBYEEItZxFERmKsBqoB5YJyIqK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=im1%2FVUDzZUc1w0i57FSaD0DY%2BRbeKFPpW8O6YaQStFbhfsY3ltfgj3rK%2FdZz29Xz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VGBefsUxOXuHh9hdzcuPDdXN1wbiecvBLXoTuGH5tUfU6INvkaYo7UXI2T2k0bvL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3m6%2B7wB3kq23qUuKAIl6eVrqo%2F8Loull2C7m3LNxU6YEiPKuoN7%2FYlwbW01EX2%2Fr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9hSp2eme6WSfpmtu0p3E513fBFDB5XMMTMtT925kb07iyJp03gSLSEskFPmVh%2BB8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4LsUfZaDsPSDZMEhCgmKHjnPB%2BXRS0Vk%2F5l02OZpbGFvLxz%2F74DeI53wewkC7kU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0RxCUfqB15riGIkRg%2BltUJEFlNwkJRiX92%2FdmCirpQjdpJtpoA7x0hpLi5NZ9IS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1rGC3ghNP4aim41mC9n1DJfDvBHRu0TAA0rRh%2B8Yfkj%2BxcAvgfXvUW8Orh8s5%2FJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XXhBOZQi3upwkdr2y7ihwrm9TBZfUZ54R%2BuWw%2Fv3L0BT6RovQksXZkHItR3udcOW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ESO2zcXnHIVOSP%2Brzy5FSR%2FtVkSuMuyXO1T3KUu5hMQAIdPHrHHD8tGWktBY%2FuFj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kfutc4zNlFOAYZC4b%2B6rRvtN8VpOdWxNHCbStJOiJrPfQnAPPSifxnncChBs5mU9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tx5icxjeyBRmSccJrDhMt3AbrH9W3d905fO52%2BJFo8pN%2BIv%2FVDjr8KQeRnUeYijw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A38%2BFbLLsdxDZHPPHxkJkGYCmLGvrGuzRcysKNwBJ%2BEM%2FcwHt1zkkENwHPHysJyr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qsS4SRQfo815QH2ZMuku%2BUoLU7uQQxJQc5bl909DkXqz2j4AsXrjrA3Nf%2BERuDjf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C%2BKfiWNokuzf%2FywDwxbnWPdLBauhISUh7ngkIx%2Bka696fuhU3WBZnxRoFHZHBJtm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQpz811cd5LpS0tAQiEZ%2FmgVwPQSKmuLsTsUyloNYYJMVaTlVBF8dkKHywHOrtjy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PZYGsOi1DeFbCcx4n4ET8spL3vu%2B4NuSeD%2BYl24hBG3GaVd72i%2FhCII6CRJLosE%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DVYXAyfyR8MnuSWX4N5L9zUfvNjrRUcOS%2Frk3pdePCVo0XD8kRnhxnu%2Fm2LATLX8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uOnxQuqSt3Fd99muFlTawiQSGBgrwj3QNTwY1%2FRHoH2800gKFMhJw4T5gKcvpOMm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEQiCa1bTjgql64cgEd7yeG%2BeC%2FmtWxPyS9grcOEkrsJ769exEfpNUXIPWNG9Rsd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3kZ7muRO80YghTJXjV6DVOxEmtnG6a9r6uDNaqqYOQiHoYydt0aejMTd6eBqIx%2FY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xVbqgbDAvZEFDhMm0RB5zGrQlBDVid8s2t80x7qV8imZtWn4475GLVwIf8weCgYS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QeV1NS0mrYIm%2BTxzERzFXEHMcUQI68NbhkTpdl5ojNCADBsxxeaEFFBMqebVu1Ap
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5iEA4BJ94hROhK45pkN%2FyjNMg%2BlVJm39LUdxOkH3DB5IcdtRwVmj7jfpvDr2FEsu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FM6fK%2Fs1fT8LjaMxHBRpN%2BzHEg6A5OSCNBRx0QqL1RlV%2Bnwy7Zkyf8AhiOdHPuOD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hn%2ByF%2F3sTKWCr3fVon3eckhyX%2FyCZbgKEyvDSdKC%2Fs6QFsnLosNUxtS1FLPaYsCU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ADpySVm15yfKk48aFpL0GGNBtqhTM4ivWgD2i10sfgaW44NeDx6p3xLcie6aVTF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zr2CFxLfEXrIBSdDRPlh5x4QrE8wO%2FB0c29J0beZqyTaUoxyi6pYxCXc05lwMEnB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LBQZmMo1NgBm9bLDjrpRlH2NCNBKoFq3Co7bOQVvgoMME0RNlCCkuOtTvkBTQZIW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPIqujRVqqeIyF6dt%2FB6lfgak6KVnkizuKyzWYjBQrlaRfrr%2BROBV2aBqx7FipXl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6CxXdVWZNzRJ8OFPYcY1RF9LSQ5QBRkh%2FqRAjenzfN52dNjqZD1Yess2SMyCYTCt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qouKuPujJkE5PpB0Pg9tfGz2L9VIdH15gCPRpGYmoiwBerLmeYEeg0oWDzS5jC6k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O4eschA092LWCpWvvW4%2BtfxMaEEl9LGRawjWD69KBUW%2FH3hEnfPrqF7iQQw4Hmpk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vV23F7vHVNEzy2dM4231ez5edT8x1SAHOKokBIES79slJLUCra2Um0SAll5RuLCf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MJukHLnp2gN%2BPL4XE8aMfG4SH%2FKxwOMLIKcqYWlVGfLYb1Qd319%2FOfXD8l3apz6d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TB4T%2F1DI%2B6BdpPnJvHHGYk7E8Ob2ZUPQJ0KbSfJP1ERiVRe%2Fi2eQ7%2B4%2FSqryGz9s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DUNh%2F%2BVFEJt%2BOnWpB9a%2FsavuTm38Xtxvx0gQTbS4rk%2F8ch8nsqAtBEGWtjOqkrDx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2BTqxk5I%2BOMTt5mhnkZu7mENvowN0m7NKPGP8zAF7mFuTTZ%2BvSCE7nhKRgDHx8EA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otVrmF5I1G4MlDJnbSgBE9%2Fj6uWkD36xEeA5kUZUx%2BA%2BNhEnccE00Izq9N2nEwUl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2BWujvWgDojTCeq7C6pnvxqgrOpZtOeA9y%2FIQR1QvJKv%2FE2mk17XOqErgwRowGFo

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 56396 32472 INV 08/27/2024 16,483.00 81846 RHS- RM 13 UNIT REPLACEMEN
8662 CPG 00000 56397 32565 INV 08/27/2024 111.12 81847 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56398 32565 INV 08/27/2024 381.20 81847 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56399 32565 INV 08/27/2024 458.56 81847 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56400 32565 INV 08/27/2024 82.40 81847 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
7976 ECC PRESSURE WA 00000 56401 32742 INV 08/27/2024 10,200.00 81848 PRESSURE WASH STADIUM, CON
8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 56402 32659 INV 08/27/2024 3,411.76 81849 ENCORE PROFESSIONAL SERVIC
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56403 32583 INV 08/27/2024 4,660.39 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL 00001 56404 32583 INV 08/27/2024 4,780.85 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL 00001 56405 32583 INV 08/27/2024 4,479.25 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56406 32583 INV 08/27/2024 4,316.98 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL 00001 56407 32583 INV 08/27/2024 4,662.20 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL 00001 56408 32583 INV 08/27/2024 4,522.48 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56409 32583 INV 08/27/2024 108.58 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHooOL 00001 56410 32583 INV 08/27/2024 319.28 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHoOL 00001 56411 32583 INV 08/27/2024 197.68 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56412 32583 INV 08/27/2024 156.73 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL 00001 56413 32583 INV 08/27/2024 167.15 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHoOL 00001 56414 32583 INV 08/27/2024 163.90 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56415 32583 INV 08/27/2024 16.69 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL 00001 56416 32583 INV 08/27/2024 90.07 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56417 32583 INV 08/27/2024 155.96 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHooL 00001 56418 32583 INV 08/27/2024 56.58 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
5552 FOLLETT SCHoOL 00001 56419 32583 INV 08/27/2024 70.92 81850 CLASSROOM LIBRARIES
7909 FRANKLIN FAVORI 00000 56446 32783 INV 08/29/2024 323.44 81851 2024-2025 NSLP MEDIA RELEA
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56420 32712 INV 08/27/2024 1,071.16 81852 PRINTED DIGITAL MAGAZINES
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56421 32700 INV 08/27/2024 1,121.95 81852 BLACK PANTHER POWER SHIRTS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56422 32700 INV 08/27/2024 1,192.52 81852 BLACK PANTHER POWER SHIRTS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56424 32585 INV 08/27/2024 224.02 81852 MAGNET, INSPECTION BOOKS,
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 56425 32688 INV 08/27/2024 108.60 81852 BUSINES CARDS, NAME BADGES
167 GRREC 00000 56426 32556 INV 08/27/2024 500.00 81853 UFLI FOUNDATIONS COHERT 2
167 GRREC 00000 56427 32556 INV 08/27/2024 1,930.00 81853 UFLI FOUNDATIONS COHERT 2
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56428 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56453 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56454 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56455 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56456 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56457 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56458 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56459 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56460 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56461 32580 INV 08/27/2024 3.00 81854 MVR'S
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 56431 INV 08/27/2024 11,608.74 81855 BUS SERVICES
967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 56429 32675 INV 08/27/2024 4,800.00 81856 SEED RHEA STADIUM, TOP DRE
967 MCCARLEY ENVIRO 00000 56430 32675 INV 08/27/2024 6,000.00 81856 SEED RHEA STADIUM, TOP DRE
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 56433 32674 INV 08/27/2024 2,480.00 81857 ELECTRICAL WORK AROUND THE
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 56434 32674 INV 08/27/2024 1,299.28 81857 ELECTRICAL WORK AROUND THE
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 56435 32674 INV 08/27/2024 414.65 81857 ELECTRICAL WORK AROUND THE
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 56436 32674 INV 08/27/2024 273.38 81857 ELECTRICAL WORK AROUND THE
R H H
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a45t29mXoBr2bXJzeJ7UZSIvXjQ0nvE%2BAI78rQxhWzsmvp%2BcBTEW3BrVgYWSMnS6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DTNhk3yWjulMEk3naDBFNt7JjdotmbYIOUi00x3Eb6XIKphuamtgcQj69c1zSUOC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iYGzVu3Xr3NyU5NCJapijtT%2F7v3nV1PuSn1sF68O2fUGUYNEKt9WOL4CCA2QgiWC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PEalFTJaF0CanJH9c3ULYAkMJWCYV7vVVK%2BXSl8CxApgL0WMdCSfzpeDeHtuXUIe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9a8NddPgVHVVMiejaQd7K8VT%2FwNLQxPD%2B9mGJBNoCsbRHlHzWkXX3sTvSRfEvOnd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ybEsLPjqYjenckmL2NnpgjaWt4RrCPMVG%2B6o11LARaAje0R8LzFgQEYZwpg%2B%2F5b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjUPvZCXEb7s0L1q7szx97jR9dGwpzR8nkLuzFLj69V9g1f2OTlfng82K0LT6QPV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nojPGpY9V%2FOwFeZYmxH2XM1WnBTtioBOnAL%2FooWAoDhhCQ3vcyJTLxMbzJinxP4f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vEE9JKrIkGa3YeyHKYyZGOLpvQk7ukjnNvwWaIryfLCVBJBioMlN%2F8rFcSBQH%2FOo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j5u%2BNUXQCeJYbZQ%2Fat%2BAislDTEzEqdAmWVrQl8iP5ewzh4e44kodk5h5XTVPB7dN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N8y%2FIz8FHMyJxtEmLhbKtGqINrHhWg9QDxTiw1rTCvmDX4Q0i9muYzb2jmce3IEQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dQMWOlBag%2FuGFL5%2FScam4mrtiZYF%2FMgDTWvZWG%2FJ%2FvltqqalI94Bk%2BCyhmk10swZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XhW1JeqxGHjvdxWUkoj0k6jaqaZjpSCakN0SojzhqNoovBjOqAFOtBQyxzhf9m56
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AnHbW2GKMJcL4FgnYcruPefFB4sJMCdYtbXa4KM6bZGd49HTRcuemZu%2FhPURFUGn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YWvcQtaGFDGYv2VgxfuO4aoAlwpFe%2BMiskoTqHVIX3JbDja3xT474IuCKhpeacak
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uKjJgxIgsK0cufmSMQLluL1v7kP3WN%2FdCErRZRN6DYLB3%2F4VT2BNZv5%2FdXFA3aq5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xfseoyF5f%2FxnSKXMG6KVUHFDir7hV1%2F0AiGCgPEdsTY6%2BWW3NPDJlEIa65syBwgI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lDYmQzpb6weFzHGa1uvMKF5R229d%2FdNQizqjtpXt2h%2BqHf7iAAzSPZw7cbxpOPMl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YhS%2FlmDWCKFcZu%2FI0%2FGHwRRdgwZr6oNSk%2FMaaccYTAxXZgT4kUbQDg5T%2FKpuyxjM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6mSJvr0ZPL23%2BaYDC4kA3H8tlkawdigSGY3NJYAX9W%2BRA42Gvuli%2BcJpIoqj5cKG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YSt5tWQw5n7q5wz5IO5cRYwBtHG9t91L%2F9MBJ3QtwNBjPWng3BQIY%2FSsoNhIiZuy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=85McU048AMMQWOQAjzdddrn0MzZc6q6FPpkVDSGB9e7Wo4VFSgt34Nqe2ewfrl73
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ILnd3f2MHy%2FJnI7cwH3kv3OlNQ64qXFKO64NFygbO6S5P4Sxw35tT5u%2BcEkf3b2C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89JB4wsnAak%2Boui1F3uYkTMQ0S0DWUED973FmUo8a9VQyAv8ubR1dz8gXuIpF57j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dIKuVsWvr6%2Bewyqi3xf4CY9VSlnLSRZSoeETIBxCp4EyY2EhR8Y%2Bn6gk4eQQPVub
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zTYrZP4y3UNSZgj19ggudEAleVZ%2BXPvOam9JQecEWcuC5ZaHbX4vzHz%2FZS9w4tAb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b2ElHvQHvPWTgTEyCf%2FshGgcTA4RLXODG6bzsmWjcg%2FLXhzbNNzu1je2KvQ4Is%2Be
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f30wB1CB7Bwjks%2F5669xyQbgtPpuw90NeJbv5yY9YlZoZJk%2Fg%2FJkpZgfdo8Bz7hQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qt7OEJAoZDdwp7rNEfETSV%2BXsyDtuMGsShkdmUVSS0klwTxq5GjA0OdIL30FTDzz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y6JGWfU1%2BYi3W%2BTUWIoky0YJ6EaxMFps%2BVAO2JMb6e5o0uG%2FoxNaXOmbqPBV1FHu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=esFlllxHUMCeGrkAMU1SO4JU8tiKMHZ2IML2E9MX7KWLbzoN0PvPKVkEGsbaPxmg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BsgRw5DdVaWH4dhmABKyvjM9qdfYJEeme2a0s2dER2GfabhqM9SHSgXv%2FOEcUyZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3yuW3%2Fwm16XAe4t%2FJc0bggBCf%2BMig5ZiyvUmd4J%2Ftwqq3FZ8EreVnp9nSnlZb9Qq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EETsWVzv%2BCs74i%2FFvelgEXuqsjqYynJVjc0jSmqlaYLuw%2FxbokElf6EqmmUlBvRL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y1gct1rfwdtHo7l3BXclp5RhM8qyLGlrtsxZthCazbM8osvZS9uRhnPcF7EtmeRG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8YvCuzItbXF%2FRzSf6o3chaf0mEfNLXoIqpT9116kwQTPuCGbQT9cwJFZPUpw2sPX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Es489qB6TlUrHW32PQb088h8H9xwZAjSy63s7w%2FebPl2LJnzHyVXLd6DKqJt1xUr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1V5T2%2FxLWaC55h9c2LHsKQQLo3u0AgN8SSQ%2BB%2BOWH5Dohmcdvq75dVDUopW%2FFuG8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tr5X5dz6oYFW%2FRtMAFbp8Z6pHf925Cqi%2FxpDbGOzjbWkPrhMAsh%2FOWaPDmQyWnRr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hB%2BLqaOn%2BUddpAeAhLpFWtju%2FnVNK%2FseKqqZHfTxWMl7qer4rNRI1xcfAInZv%2Bga
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AyMBtwUKWPy67VhdwdzjyQe%2B1Wq0XLbugCvPiuCY%2F1lRJxw01rTWB%2FKqWf6R8hE5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCeq3HwFukKCQB5d3aJ5uc4selEaa03ZNFPKAYimxcWpxCnI74Lqhlt7MIiKeUj8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=11uj79vBKuD%2F8A9L%2F1rOVZI2BZrzjxB27l4VQ9aHyh2TwVgurAisgRFuDLv9uVtV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c0bfmZrDVgUEIkfNoe7Z2gvfZFmNJFKvOp2KMHQezHnL%2BvJgEJDF%2BcdrmmpuD1JJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GaZ%2FhJgGXyX%2FaaXYTlPEzbHXGMyq3FPJsIvaAxQU3%2BA0U88XXR8jYmaH7m8FGmCB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G3lYXieTcDAqw2RO2ZyHn%2F3zS7oTCyQ3ItlVDyPY7BVCEkauAk%2BwGlX0b%2FnXfx61
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8noFxbauJpqgxdOcOLINLe%2B2l9uGJzFrVhly7P%2FH%2BOfBSQ62wvqPOEYj%2Bn9twK2S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2VmQg5JufhozodyrIU%2BCzXm04KyjNvLPp%2BVuJsg28qjePvRz7eE2ZqxKm8NXZOli
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zQ9dmmIsYwFe2Qsy4Uq%2F2Vswx9pP6%2F2KL3PunWQcHDpYEa%2F89zJlPAHA%2Bj%2BQjE7P

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 56437 32674 INV 08/27/2024 340.00 81857 ELECTRICAL WORK AROUND THE
8069 PAUL, KELLEY 00000 56432 INV 08/27/2024 97.20 81858 REIMB MILEAGE TO SAM'S & U
101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 56441 257074 INV 08/27/2024 332.90 81859 50 WIDE RULES NOTEBOOK PAP
8632 SERGEANT LABORA 00000 56438 32255 INV 08/27/2024 356.70 81860 ARISTOTLE K12 LIVINGWELL F
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 56450 INV 08/29/2024 1,540.00 81861 CPR & AED TRAING TEACHERS
8109 SHOEMAKE TRUCK 00000 56439 32820 INV 08/27/2024 600.00 81862 TOW BUS FROM H.S. TO TRI S
8422 SISTER TO SISTE 00000 56440 32711 INV 08/27/2024 1,346.75 81863 OPENING DAY STAFF BREAKFAS
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 56442 32591 INV 08/27/2024 242.00 81864 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY24/25
7411 TYLER BUSINESS 00000 56444 32686 INV 08/27/2024 514.82 81865 PAYROLL & AP CHECKS
7411 TYLER BUSINESS 00000 56445 32686 INV 08/27/2024 480.00 81865 PAYROLL & AP CHECKS
5390 US BANK 00000 56449 INV 08/29/2024 54,622.42 81866 BOND PYMT INTEREST
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 56464 INV 09/03/2024 23.17 81867 WRAPS INTEREST
155 PNC BANK 00000 56468 INV 09/04/2024 222.50 81868 KASA MEAL SPAGHETTI FACTOR
155 PNC BANK 00000 56476 INV 09/04/2024 238.53 81868 AIRPORT PARKING
155 PNC BANK 00000 56484 256915 INV 09/04/2024 444.78 81868 3 HOTEL ROOMS AND MEAL EXP
155 PNC BANK 00000 56485 256915 INV 09/04/2024 457.50 81868 3 HOTEL ROOMS AND MEAL EXP
155 PNC BANK 00000 56486 32240 INV 09/04/2024 3,604.76 81868 GALT HOUSE LOUISVILLE KASA
155 PNC BANK 00000 56487 32240 INV 09/04/2024 444 .78 81868 GALT HOUSE LOUISVILLE KASA
155 PNC BANK 00000 56490 310410 INV 09/04/2024 225.00 81868 FOOD TO FEED TEACHERS DURI
155 PNC BANK 00000 56491 INV 09/04/2024 1,384.50 81868 FINGERPRINTING 07/11-08/07
155 PNC BANK 00000 56507 257030 INV 09/04/2024 308.76 81868 3 ROOMS/2 NIGHTS @ HYATT I
155 PNC BANK 00000 56510 257030 INV 09/04/2024 361.76 81868 3 ROOMS/2 NIGHTS @ HYATT I
155 PNC BANK 00000 56511 257030 INV 09/04/2024 308.74 81868 3 ROOMS/2 NIGHTS @ HYATT I
155 PNC BANK 00000 56512 257030 INV 09/04/2024 705.70 81868 3 ROOMS/2 NIGHTS @ HYATT I
155 PNC BANK 00000 56514 257030 CRM 09/04/2024 -705.70 81868 3 ROOMS/2 NIGHTS @ HYATT I
155 PNC BANK 00000 56515 32504 INV 09/04/2024 518.85 81868 KYCASE CONF- HOTEL EMBASSY
155 PNC BANK 00000 56517 32771 INV 09/04/2024 1,212.47 81868 RHS ALUMINUM RACKS/ PLASTI
155 PNC BANK 00000 56518 INV 09/04/2024 655.33 81868 KASA- MEAL THE EXCHANGE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56524 256915 INV 09/04/2024 444 .78 81868 3 HOTEL ROOMS AND MEAL EXP
155 PNC BANK 00000 56525 310238 INV 09/04/2024 667.17 81868 3 ROOMS RESERVATIONS FOR G
155 PNC BANK 00000 56526 310238 INV 09/04/2024 222.39 81868 3 ROOMS RESERVATIONS FOR G
155 PNC BANK 00000 56528 310238 INV 09/04/2024 274.18 81868 3 ROOMS RESERVATIONS FOR G
155 PNC BANK 00000 56467 INV 09/04/2024 78.60 81869 KASA MEAL GALT HOUSE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56469 INV 09/04/2024 38.73 81869 KASA MEAL INDI FOOD
155 PNC BANK 00000 56475 INV 09/04/2024 48.93 81869 UBER- CONF DISNEY
155 PNC BANK 00000 56477 INV 09/04/2024 44.66 81869 MEAL PINNOCHIO CONF DISNEY
155 PNC BANK 00000 56480 INV 09/04/2024 37.54 81869 MEAL CONE SHOP DISNEY CONF
155 PNC BANK 00000 56481 INV 09/04/2024 39.56 81869 MEAL CHIPOTLE DISNEY CONF
155 PNC BANK 00000 56482 INV 09/04/2024 213.75 81869 EXTRA ROOM CHARGE HILTON D
155 PNC BANK 00000 56483 CRM 09/04/2024 -213.75 81869 CREDIT FOR EXTRA RM CHARGE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56488 257042 1INV 09/04/2024 96.03 81869 MISC SUPPLIES FOR FRC FOR
155 PNC BANK 00000 56489 257042 INV 09/04/2024 49.47 81869 MISC SUPPLIES FOR FRC FOR
155 PNC BANK 00000 56492 32594 INV 09/04/2024 30.00 81869 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56501 32594 INV 09/04/2024 30.00 81869 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56503 32503 INV 09/04/2024 185.06 81869 BEHAVIOR INSTITUTE- HILTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 56504 32503 INV 09/04/2024 185.06 81869 BEHAVIOR INSTITUTE- HILTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 56505 32503 INV 09/04/2024 185.06 81869 BEHAVIOR INSTITUTE- HILTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 56506 32588 INV 09/04/2024 174.00 81869 RETIREMENT GIFTS WOOD ROCK
155 PNC BANK 00000 56519 32668 INV 09/04/2024 45.56 81869 TRACTOR SUPPLY- SPRINKLER
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LVH7dUOMs32OflyKUDZi64OnBTHt0%2FT4h99e3oPetpx4U32MeGU5D5NghgJScYCP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=49lypwCuIdFBCIgF5bOAQqe4ZXMMMAdPrvS5fP%2Fz6%2FDkhnjAIuuSxKqI7f61X0Ue
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=61ZEH1XGDU5V6dSMzt4abmP7a4GHOTg6j0P6kPuKe71IvjFbkM73ud0zwFu9X7RJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1TW7Hs3WGROeZw3t6LXFjTq2N0FMeZ%2Bqc76HR6pkxEp9ZUfn7YhFQ30syQAaXyug
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=viW9zdiLeRrvRK4uISw9OD5WT68Pg3ovKhGJgayLR5xaecEYQUj2VbcScR2OXkby
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z0IQodBRLutbBxMRbzY9uKXSDhAHDalieZdMu3CBsfDQjnB8wBiI53iS1bajrbF8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lCZmun4qeHipNFmB%2FM%2BJrFSQYkGW5Oa9VT6u0J410Kcy0HAUDPxN643ryUtXn%2FpH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asm9cEWxDI52t%2FJSKhmQTzMZGVx4bhfece7nEtO7GZrOItXpsHP%2FkTMFAxBlYk%2Fk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jVzT2Lp2vqSSHQNcMSZ6m2O2LcOY%2BRAT36WL3FRzkq19IriIWEwpI7byiWCa0Dwa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OifXq8wzKjV8wi%2BnFOx8l6EMaGOEydVwMa0SZVZvXOaJBaDPnwVgOLbPvN4%2FzbUY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9C6rtZ4fBAllALrNJJnaUwuEukuqvy%2BwFVIYa28lpYjzARCDDvW%2F7%2BMAjGDJQnmL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kYe1Eno%2F%2BSuSh2sVo9K8xDvGJZyFxjyGAvU1KP1DaJ1qj5FYHvhC43uSEtJC0%2Bv6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2RPaKyIcb7WLGqkc%2FtCUiKr%2By5%2BjcGGzGPj1HTFp2LcwsAWE455SIhaawIUOBMvY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2p9deBCyfLfQQkjxsjxQdYKrvn0m9xc%2BFhm6NSFwNYtA3yRXR21gFcxIyI5lEQ1o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D7WSELtyxsx94HOAGmOZycSKqGHjZG5m8yiI%2BMd%2Fxo61iBrfTb3AxX3f0hPrXxN9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58mqhu0LPhjeR5h5z5QqTK4JyRxoFqOUmGW8ln1Ynxrpxx%2BynAbd8CbBQ8SGe%2FWC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqMZjs5B5OoSP4%2FA3CbtWx2FSoI5SnEE2pQhpfMETFUHwghBONPCz6ka%2BKtDd3xy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xFfuiG3XIFcKQDHaiO8ZkjcO4ERqCZ13WFp0%2B9%2FX79yH9Lh%2B7v97gzMF2uDAGLRX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DiB8l65r8U0R2UmkkijDn7ezzqYQv6%2FfIKufO6SZ3X3xbBwEbiZ4sh2dZdRBnfRe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8GwnhSR5C5LHOPxOIdAhO7mBZ%2FU93yjgkJPZP%2BRy0deMSScPHShSbrK2A0LKNLxW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FCGLWsqunSwl3uZ8Jl0%2BNk%2Bh6%2B88JxH4IEjiHeFIcI1eUnOQzkKu7iIrVjQXV9W7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ngJNrTtqfNiMFeazAJpuWv9LJlKiVG5UaWUDNYjz4xIisRsb4AYU1TzyOytLx8iw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fVcojUzv%2Fo6x6NIaZUL5wkywI5KiwAJDNSKqZJUdsDW%2F1lzc84DiKLlyDJOtwI61
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nvGiZ9n%2B%2BzM3LEfwF8LcVA1NEaDHSl9EXbLN6YnQZ536pbc1VcT4TJQ9%2FXywjnuq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EtU9tu7ungEoXffbFlQImPnsiUNeMoNNu1aoKz2v7Qwi3LXLqvM2YQ2aphjMkygp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2FuLgPZtFaZhvcqgiPMUk%2F%2FreHnIWT0WNtUZ%2FJUbv%2F0oXcwVmMpx4Ey3mUurtzEF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rvAAX3G8AbNTrE1u1lhLf6IeLO8ESgihbw5MuudwtFiU6vMeGphKKHnGF4xzWOuz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XPaMqFZdG5bPVYdrjhWKl0xsF7TmXfLr3aaVdtnKTSRnMGgJbe9UC1QBd3maYwWu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BKTitTHTH4gzUR55JRZzU%2BKCxmAGoVkdkLUwnNTIGaIDEN%2BG6v4LRwJRPiqDemeZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cvJxzhU3%2FPeeVvo2UXoYdvjMWN7XuezZBlqlUOG4qXc6pMMPCXBPkN4O89fCJGDl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fTY5BHgkFJcJfp4jgdjN6Qijbf0E6gDMQyjE8Q5ewWGXxnUJc4mioFXJuqusnDog
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CW%2BmDa6jSc0JDCdD%2BoYpmS8U5Eid137%2Bngr3z0jiiJIeXQWogN8KNZuNAIk98xVD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nk%2F4iMuElWYVKlb2DtUVocd24TWDCEhItQLiV0u3vR6zbskw%2FwiCx4lUVIahlc%2FZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=We7pd7v21KnvOxmYq8AoqQKomqfptomRHI%2BEGQteK7Tw8d9sVbImucnhPJP%2Bhoi%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qyxGaqhNwdPQB2FZkLlQmWHK3onlmUHy8QjTwBI5pQh%2BGGBAtp0SqNPx4Da39BDg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cwZ6scNZjzTSff9CiabspGe1m9mp2miWFJ5nA1v30b00CzBGO%2FKr4vdb%2FXi%2FSbQw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qT0akIl8%2FA18ykJQKUJCHgqj2D4mRvF9Pbu%2Be%2FfPhP8BEdtZ%2B4VPTiIcHRuEzdr4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gz%2BxeRV0Vkh7lE5ZQ58PCvASg5UsiEYnV%2FiFn4%2BYA460zLwsO2MGo6kXwzyVO7CS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VaGM476tapI0iPImJglioAFkrtY44%2FMi18m716wwk2iTTicNAmrD%2FJZnUQkh3iCc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anJAJt5CDbmxfYzeOdkXHwJ3VzfUPP6yXm%2BamRCHcVW0XzChrvrC5beMggAc3JSx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GsAQMLAsG81VTDHGzApBRYS9KlgqeC7ecm%2B5TiSwbRyCOQ%2FgBB64a3B2zojzQTIb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2f8MGVH7jDJNxV2h8wJ7gdEB1SPT3iwm%2BUqElYz3F4Qok9xF4Jhc%2BZiOw1BzclW0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DDsKi9Gx6qhQl1lZ1zSB9XJZLcQZ4sy%2BQUoZ7Iv3jefv3EqzL7bqt8h6wdiS%2FUWy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D3s6lfODgoyU0N8eCNx%2BsJ2mCga%2FjSJlpFFtZaUUITaiomfgVJWw8h6UPLMK2bi%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFg%2FYmUrHh%2BAFwm%2F3o3Box%2B4TrhaKIm0G%2Br92XTctzKfMpZa7uMINU%2FEHAvb2Ok4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRzHT1DG3hVgyUsZfm5U7wEXi%2FFQHsEfweJ%2FJdCOO3xLLzc%2BwJXHSRYy3kJGIXEK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H1OM0n%2BG%2FyQ3IWuSAYsQlYN9IKA1v8JaflPhNkfAgDm8E2MdqWTKSH1de8x0VZtM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iJSo246gQ6c9%2F0PCt1m%2BzjOf0CrnAbTp2thQraSM5i%2BKIlpwd%2FD7MkJrQQnj%2F%2B9p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZKdAVdsaDJae%2FU0pFWmMYa2uPLAACT8oBb6pABGj7ty5yeZNm2ABDB4GaHNeXRaJ

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 56520 INV 09/04/2024 56.53 81869 LUNCH- SERVICE EXCELL MEET
155 PNC BANK 00000 56522 257061 INV 09/04/2024 128.37 81869 A. COLLINS HOTEL RM 07/31
155 PNC BANK 00000 56530 INV 09/04/2024 37.09 81869 START UP MEETING- HOAGIE H
155 PNC BANK 00000 56465 INV 09/04/2024 20.46 81870 GALT HOUSE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56470 INV 09/04/2024 8.67 81870 KASA MEAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 56471 INV 09/04/2024 6.83 81870 KASA MEAL GALT HOUSE
155 PNC BANK 00000 56472 INV 09/04/2024 25.20 81870 KASA MEAL
155 PNC BANK 00000 56473 INV 09/04/2024 16.88 81870 KASA UBER
155 PNC BANK 00000 56474 INV 09/04/2024 18.37 81870 KASA UBER
155 PNC BANK 00000 56478 INV 09/04/2024 17.06 81870 MEAL PECO'S BILL DISNEY CO
155 PNC BANK 00000 56479 INV 09/04/2024 26.43 81870 MEAL HILTON DISNEY CONF
155 PNC BANK 00000 56493 32594 INV 09/04/2024 20.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56494 32594 INV 09/04/2024 20.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56495 32594 INV 09/04/2024 20.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56496 32594 INV 09/04/2024 10.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56497 32594 INV 09/04/2024 10.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56498 32594 INV 09/04/2024 10.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56499 32594 INV 09/04/2024 10.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56500 32594 INV 09/04/2024 20.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56502 32594 INV 09/04/2024 10.00 81870 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 56527 INV 09/04/2024 23.91 81870 HILTON ORLANDO DISNEY CONF
155 PNC BANK 00000 56529 32504 CRM 09/04/2024 -29.37 81870 KYCASE CONF- HOTEL EMBASSY
7998 AG PARTS 00001 56531 32651 INV 09/04/2024 845.00 81871 BEZELS & HINGE COVERS
8535 ALCHEMY COLLABO 00000 56598 310364 INV 09/04/2024 4,000.00 81872 MEDIA ART EDU CONSUHANT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56533 32666 INV 09/04/2024 95.88 81873 SCENTED PENCILS, MECHANICA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56534 32666 INV 09/04/2024 829.30 81873 SCENTED PENCILS, MECHANICA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56535 32636 INV 09/04/2024 371.64 81873 WILSON JONES BOARD MINUTE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56536 32610 INV 09/04/2024 131.03 81873 ACRYLIC STANDS FOR COMMUNI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56537 501532 INV 09/04/2024 621.34 81873 LANDYARD, FLAG POLE, BRITE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56538 32567 INV 09/04/2024 339.88 81873 DOKING STATIONS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56539 501531 INV 09/04/2024 194.40 81873 CLOSET POCKET CHART
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56540 32640 INV 09/04/2024 4,438.14 81873 RIA SUPPLIES FOR NEW SCHOO
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56541 310390 INV 09/04/2024 249.98 81873 WAITING ROOM LEATHER CHAIR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 56542 32600 INV 09/04/2024 336.50 81873 JOB FAIR & PD PROMO ITEMS
6912 APPLE INC 00000 56543 32596 INV 09/04/2024 458.00 81874 MAGIC KEYBOARD FOLIO FOR I
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56513 32759 INV 09/04/2024 992.60 81875 PRINTER TONERS FOR MY OFFI
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56544 32775 INV 09/04/2024 321.41 81875 MULTICOLOR DIVIDERS, 1" BI
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56545 32774 INV 09/04/2024 196.81 81875 SHARPIE, TONER, PENS, LABE
7344 BASHAM, MORGAN 00000 56546 257101 INV 09/04/2024 12.00 81876 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THE PURC
8720 BIG BOY AUTO SA 00000 56563 32789 INV 09/04/2024 4,900.00 81877 2013 FORD TRANSIT VAN
8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 56548 32259 INV 09/04/2024 6,965.00 81878 REPAIRS DOORS AT RHS & R21
8675 CENTEGIX 00000 56593 32455 INV 09/04/2024 50,000.00 81879 SAFETY PLATFORM W/CRISIS A
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 56549 32682 INV 09/04/2024 550.00 81880 ABATE GAS PIPES
8650 COLE LUMBER 00000 56550 32717 INV 09/04/2024 395.60 81881 24X48 PLAIN WT CEILING TIL
8650 COLE LUMBER 00000 56551 32780 INV 09/04/2024 7.27 81881 LUMBER/BUILDER SUPPLIES
8650 COLE LUMBER 00000 56552 32780 INV 09/04/2024 43.51 81881 LUMBER/BUILDER SUPPLIES
8650 COLE LUMBER 00000 56553 32780 INV 09/04/2024 446.38 81881 LUMBER/BUILDER SUPPLIES
8662 CPG 00000 56554 32565 INV 09/04/2024 4.50 81882 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56555 32565 INV 09/04/2024 505.00 81882 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

er erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091724 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
3072 DOMINOS PIZzA 00000 56556 257111 1INV 09/04/2024 40.45 81883 5 LARGE PIZZAS PURCHASED F
167 GRREC 00000 56557 32458 INV 09/04/2024 100.00 81884 PARAEDUCATOR BOOT CAMP
5571 GUFFY, DAVID 00000 56599 INV 09/04/2024 80.50 81885 REIMB MILEAGE IN DISTRICT
1145 HAYES TRAILER S 00000 56558 32716 INV 09/04/2024 265.17 81886 REPAIR DUMP TRAILER
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 56560 32718 INV 09/04/2024 1,119.93 81887 BATTERY FOR TRIMMER, BATTE
8596 JUSTIN KIRBY 00000 56564 257100 INV 09/04/2024 43.13 81888 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THE PURC
597 KEES, CAROL 00000 56561 INV 09/04/2024 171.45 81889 REIMB IN DISTRICT TRAVEL J
7107 KELTNER AUTO RE 00000 56562 32685 INV 09/04/2024 692.59 81890 BOX TRUCK REPAIR
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56566 32580 INV 09/04/2024 3.00 81891 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56567 32580 INV 09/04/2024 3.00 81891 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56568 32580 INV 09/04/2024 3.00 81891 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56569 32580 INV 09/04/2024 3.00 81891 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 56570 32580 INV 09/04/2024 3.00 81891 MVR'S
8656 LAMINATOR.COM 00000 56571 257114 1INV 09/04/2024 222.73 81892 6 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
8665 Manning Brother 00000 56521 32382 INV 09/04/2024 27,525.00 81893 RHS CAFETERIA TABLES
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 56572 310387 INV 09/04/2024 163.97 81894 INSTRUMENTS AND SUPPLIES
8711 MYSTERY SCIENCE 00000 56573 257065 INV 09/04/2024 1,795.00 81895 MYSTERY SCIENCE CURRICULUM
6670 NAYLOR, TRACY 00000 56589 310416 INV 09/04/2024 196.36 81896 TRIP TO LOUISVILLE KASA RE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 56574 INV 09/04/2024 101.05 81897 RHS PEST SERV
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 56509 32818 INV 09/04/2024 4,757.34 81898 SES/RHS MILK DELIVERY AUGU
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 56575 32607 INV 09/04/2024 244 .95 81899 BATTERY
178 PRINTERS PLUS, 00000 56576 257109 INV 09/04/2024 1,540.00 81900 44- 24X36 SIGN BOARD POSTE
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56577 INV 09/04/2024 289.00 81901 R21C FIRE ALARM INSPECT
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56578 INV 09/04/2024 304.00 81901 SES FIRE ALARM INSPECT
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 56579 INV 09/04/2024 784.00 81901 RHS/RMS FIRE ALARM INSPECT
8179 QUADIENT INC 00001 56580 INV 09/04/2024 214.68 81902 CO LEASE
7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 56581 257102 INV 09/04/2024 188.74 81903 500 SES 3 PART PURCHASE OR
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56582 INV 09/04/2024 141.93 81904 TECH DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56583 INV 09/04/2024 94 .41 81904 CO DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56584 INV 09/04/2024 708.17 81904 RHS DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56585 INV 09/04/2024 708.17 81904 SES DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 56586 INV 09/04/2024 28.78 81904 STADIUM DUMPSTER
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 56587 INV 09/04/2024 3.07 81905 JULY PROPERTY TAX COMM
8314 SILVER STRONG 00000 56588 INV 09/04/2024 900.00 81906 ONLINE PD TRAINING 08/30/2
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 56592 INV 09/04/2024 140.00 81907 WIFI SPOTS
5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 56590 INV 09/04/2024 1,597.66 81908 APP HOSTING FEE OCT-DEC 20
8220 WEST, BRANDY 00000 56591 257067 INV 09/04/2024 49.68 81910 110.4 MILES- MILEAGE REIMB
IDVZSNERIE] CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT
DATE: 09/05/2024 WARRANT : WIRE_001 AMOUNT: $ 201,636.00
To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.
Chairperson and Secretary
Board Chairperson
Board Secretary
d: 09/05/2024 14:45
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

er erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT:  WIRE_001 09/05/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 47887 DD 05/05/2022 12,016.45 2878 ELECTRICITY STMT
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 48465 DD 06/30/2022 11,894.25 2905 HEALTH INS REIMB
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 48882 30573 pb  08/10/2022 8,625.65 2922 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES DELI
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 48884 30590 bpb  08/10/2022 2,429.86 2923 RHS FOOD
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 49121 pb 09/01/2022 1,100.00 2934 FIBER LEASE
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 49422 30801 bb  09/29/2022 5,005.49 2951 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 49822 DD 10/31/2022 17,456.86 2970 HEALTH INS REIMB
5435 ATMOS 00000 50027 DD 11/28/2022 592.04 2981 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 50120 DD 12/01/2022 1,100.00 2988 FIBER LEASE
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 50129 DD 12/05/2022 6,142.05 2992 WATER STMT
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 51387 pb  03/31/2023 21,707.54 13190 HEALTH INS REIMB
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 51457 DD 04/05/2023 5,686.28 13194 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 51599 pb  05/01/2023 1,100.00 13202 FIBER LEASE
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 51918 DD 06/05/2023 6,005.95 13218 WATER STMT
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 52236 DD 07/05/2023 5,647.63 13228 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 52435 pb  07/19/2023 1,769.65 13231 ELECTRICITY STMT
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 52532 pb  08/01/2023 3,722.51 13238 HEALTH INS REIMB
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 52851 DD 08/29/2023 18,838.49 13251 HEALTH INS REIMB
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 54036 DD 01/02/2024 1,100.00 13317 FIBER LEASE
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 54837 DD 04/05/2024 13,336.07 13374 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55043 32362 DD 04/18/2024 8,991.19 13379 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55044 32372 D 04/18/2024 3,668.38 13380 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55045 32378 DD 04/18/2024 9,014.24 13381 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 55144 DD 05/02/2024 22,958.99 13398 HEALTH INS REIMB
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 55301 DD 05/20/2024 1,422.16 13548 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55581 32530 bbD  06/13/2024 467.50 15534 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELI
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56596 32837 b  09/05/2024 6,249.56 25564 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56597 32817 bb  09/05/2024 3,587.21 25565 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
PINICETOL) CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
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